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OPP Undergraduate TA Office Hours – Fall 2022 

 

Rithika Athreya rathreya@purdue.edu 

• Tuesdays 12:00pm – 1:00pm  

• Wednesdays 2:00pm – 3:00pm  

Maddie Barondeau mbaronde@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 9:00am – 11:00am 

• Tuesdays 1:00pm – 2:00pm  

Madison Bird bird12@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 12:30pm – 1:30pm  

• Tuesdays 11:30am – 1:00pm 

• Wednesdays 12:30pm – 1:30pm  

• Fridays 12:30 – 1:30pm 

Amanda George george95@purdue.edu 

• Tuesdays 10:00am – 12:00pm 

• Thursdays 9:00am – 11:00am  

Rebecca Hanna hanna27@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

• Wednesdays 3:00pm – 4:00pm 

Zach Logar zlogar@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 9:00am – 10:00am 

• Tuesdays 9:00am – 10:00am  

• Thursdays 9:00am – 10:00am 

• Fridays 9:00am – 10:00am 

Allie Losey alosey@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

• Wednesdays 12:00pm – 2:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shreya Misra misra12@purdue.edu 

• Tuesdays 12:00pm – 1:00pm 

• Thursdays 2:30pm – 4:00pm 

James Mock mock7@purdue.edu 

• Thursdays 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

• Fridays 10:00am – 11:00am 

Nicholas Mori nmori@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 3:00pm – 4:00pm 

• Tuesdays 3:00pm – 4:00pm  

• Thursdays 12:00 – 1:00pm 

Madison Newman newman89@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 10:00am – 11:00am 

• Wednesdays 10:00am – 11:00am 

• Thursdays 11:00am – 1:00pm 

Anjali Padiyar apadiyar@purdue.edu 

• Mondays 3:00pm – 4:00pm  

• Wednesdays 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

• Thursdays 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

• Fridays 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Ellen Van Daele  evandael@purdue.edu 

• Tuesdays 2:00pm – 4:00pm 

• Wednesdays 2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Noah Willis nwillis@purdue.edu 

• Thursdays 10:00am – 12:00pm  

 


